8 7 6 5 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
//\\ ITEM| PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION |ary.
; i®) \ 7 | SM200—0027 HINGE 3
#10-24 x 7" \ , 2 | SM200-0029 LATCH, CAPTIVATING DELRIN 2
50C. HD. CAP SCREW (16 1 /’ 3 | SM200-0030 ARM, PIVOT 4
(8) PLCS. - 4 | SM200-0031-01| BLOCK, HINGE MT/CT .250 C’BORE. | 4
30.000 6 | SM200—0032-01| BLOCK, LATCH .260 ALUM. 2
5000 6 | SM400-0047 PANEL, SIDE (MT103 & 104S) 2
- é 5 g—szll) XC/(PVZ;CRE 7 | SM200-0204-01| PIN, PUSH W/1/4-20 NUTS 36
(16) PLCS. 99 8 | SM200-0207 BLOCK, PIVOT LATCH LH EXTENDED | 1
#10-24 x 5/8” Pj‘ &0554% %" 9 | SM200—0207-01| BLOCK, PIVOT LATCH RH EXTENDED | 1
PAN HD. SCREW 410-24 x 250 DA x 1 %" (2) plos REW 10 | SM200—0207—-02| HANDLE, BLOCK CENTER EXTENDED | 2
(6) PLCS. LHOULDER SCREW * 11 | SM200—0208—04| HANDLE, LATCH HANDLE 13.350 1
(4) PLCS. 12 | SM200-0209 BLOCK, SPACER 2
,'. 13 | SM200-0214 LATCH !
@ Y p gl . Sia 14 | SM400—1108 PANEL, BOTTOM 1
, ﬁja—% P/ ./ ; 16 | SM400—1109-02| PLATE, PROBE MT105S 1
(B)N S0 SCREW 16 | SM400—1110 BAR, STIFFENER 7
e __e._ __ __® __ __ - _ ’ 0 17 | SM400—-2349 PANEL, FRONT MT105S MODIFY 1
10.000 #10-24 X %" SOC. HD /i\\ 18 | SM400—-2350 PANEL, REAR MT105S 1
. #» ”» »
VAXIMUN UUT SIZE 27.00 X 14,00 CAP SCREW (4) PLCS. xaj #10—-24 x %"| 19 | SM400-3676 COVER, LEXAN MT106S 30” x 20 1
MAXIMIUN TEST POINTS —275 @ 6.7 0Z ggg- S/_(,:‘%E " 20 P0003 SPRING, (LC—032C—12MW) 2
) @@ (4) PLCS. 21 POO18 CARLSON SPRING WHITE 702 LH 1
TOOL/NCjQF?OEéé: ‘ éf cf)g—ﬁ) xc’/jp SCREW 22 P0OO19 CARLSON SPRING WHITE 702 RH 1
5 oS Tl (4) PLCS. #10-24 X %" 23 PO0O16 CARLSON SPRING YELLOW 703 LH 1
X . -2/?,9 s/z:%EW 24 POO17 CARLSON SPRING YELLOW 703 RH | 1
@
20.000 (4) PLCS, 25 P0O034 BUMPER 6
o sk o / 26 P0O044 HANDLE, SIDE 2
) [
27 P0045 SPRING, PLUNGER 1
1/4—20 x % \
BUWON HEAD SCREW 28 | SM400—-4079 PLATE, STRIPPER 1
(4) PLCS. \ 29 | SM200-0526 BUSHING, STEP 6
! #10-24 x 250 DA x %" N 30 P0O056 SPRING 14
—— _ » _ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
[: + ®|° ?sH)O%iggR SCREW #10-24 X % PAN OPTIONS
22 - - @ & =1 PAN HEAD SCREW SIZES CODE
2 @ | (22) PLCS. IASM — 5 6 7 —[8[9[10] [T 12[ 1314
— 0 0_ — —_
KIEA/QJEO BL'o‘\Angg’ 04\/ OPA?VPT/A%SU/-;\" Z[01P Alwl k1
B
#10-24 x %" BARE BD & PAN W/LATCH NO UHA [BIX
ESD BARE BD/PAN W/IATCH NO UHA |B|X 8|0|P
#10-24 x 5/8” PAN HEAD SCREW UPPER "HEAD ASSEMBLY [U sliLlp
@ TAN HD. SCREW (2) PLCS. PANuzgggMgLE)éD ;\JSSEA}V/{BLZA ESD [U
. . ONLY NO LATCH [P OPTION CODE
(2) PLCS. 1.625 @ #10-24 X % PAN ASSEMBLY ONLY W/IATCH [PIX] | A= G/QJS SHOCKS
£10-24 x 1° AN HEAD SCREW e T et B Wemcrosirer
2 R =2
210-24 x 1% SOC. HD. CAP SCREW (4) PLCS. R5_ 50 MSER BLOCKS
S0C, HD. CAP SCREW (6) PLCS. R6=.75 RISER BLOCKS
(4) PLCS. #10—24 x 250 DIA. X 1”7 R7=1.00 RISER BLOCKS
SHOULDER SCREW
(2) PLCS.
#10-24 x 250 DIA. x %" ,
SHOULDER SCREW X —7010-X [c [oPAmD DG | [iz702
(2) PLCS. S s i v s | JpeoVs | R 7\ FENCOMACENE
T, | o [t ﬁ%i RP°’§AT“.,..N
o o .01 ALL 5/15/03
TUNGS ORY | PonemionaL = STOCK SZE | MT1055 TEST FIXTURE
DE-BURR ALL EDGES .020 MAX. Wﬁq 5/15/03 W,/ STRIPPER PLATE
[SEMCO PROPRIETARY] {1 sovon,m ooy o s50s comaninct et | SCAE. [ DO N0 SHEET [ REV.
T [ S e e e sk 11 |ASM—1010-XT|1 oF 1| ©
8 7 6 5 4 | 3 | 2 | 1




